
Show #17942: HRRC Tamarack Ranch 4 YO Wild Card (09/12/2020-09/16/2020)

40. NRHA 2100F4: Level 4 Open 4 YO Futurity - Shown: 21  (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 704 Spooks Show Biz Andrea Fappani 219.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani$3432.19

2 824 Cameos Special Gun Nathan Piper 217.50 Paul Lentschke$2471.18

3 909 YourGunnaLikeMyJersey Justin Michels 215.00 Laura Schwartz$1784.74

4T 950 Guns Up PPH Josh Tishman 214.50 Kristen Partee$1269.91

4T 466 Gunningthebay Jared LeClair 214.50 Jared LeClair$1269.91

6 472 Custom Cromed Gun Mirjam Stillo 213.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo$961.01

7 840 Spangled Glory Gabe Hutchins 213.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC$823.73

8 968 Wind Up Nite Arno Honstetter 212.00 Jaime Demott$686.44

9 634 BK Gunner Get It Dun Dallas Cunningham 211.00 Darrel Gustafson$549.15

10 716 Miss Gypsy Tinker Thomas F Rodden 210.50 Thomas F Rodden$480.51

11 778 JL Pistol Pete Randy Dooley 210.00 Gail H Klapper

12 934 Gunnaflashya Devin K Warren 209.50 Devin K Warren

13 462 Cashflo Lauren King 209.00 Dawn Camp

14 823 Gunna Bring The Rein Nathan Piper 208.00 Debbie; J Conway

15 686 Snappchat Linde Von Koeding 207.50 Paje Turner

16 839 Tr Gangstar Blair Thompson 206.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

17 851 Magnums Relativity Preston J Kent 206.00 Jackie Schillinger

18 850 Find My Button Preston J Kent 205.50 Diane Comeau

19 971 Toodaaloo Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 205.00 Abby C Chavez

20 461 Ima Dreamy Magnum Travis J Wigen 199.00 Lisa Janssen

21 848 Wranglers Little Step Nathan Kent 197.00 Nicole Kent

42. NRHA 2300F4: Lvl 2 Open 4 YO Futurity - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 466 Gunningthebay Jared LeClair 214.50 Jared LeClair$3384.69

2 968 Wind Up Nite Arno Honstetter 212.00 Jaime Demott$2436.98

3 634 BK Gunner Get It Dun Dallas Cunningham 211.00 Darrel Gustafson$1760.04

4 716 Miss Gypsy Tinker Thomas F Rodden 210.50 Thomas F Rodden$1353.88

5 778 JL Pistol Pete Randy Dooley 210.00 Gail H Klapper$1150.79

6 462 Cashflo Lauren King 209.00 Dawn Camp$947.71

7 686 Snappchat Linde Von Koeding 207.50 Paje Turner$812.33

8 839 Tr Gangstar Blair Thompson 206.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC$676.94

9 851 Magnums Relativity Preston J Kent 206.00 Jackie Schillinger$541.55

10T 604 A Little Revolution Elizabeth Rammerstorfer 205.50 Ericka Hartwig$236.93

10T 850 Find My Button Preston J Kent 205.50 Diane Comeau$236.93

12 971 Toodaaloo Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 205.00 Abby C Chavez

13T 468 Gunnatrhrillya Cory Hutchings 203.50 Robin Hungerford

13T 477 Paleface Valentine Kristi Berg 203.50 Kristi Berg

15 461 Ima Dreamy Magnum Travis J Wigen 199.00 Lisa Janssen

16 479 Whoa Black Betty Nathan Ivie 198.00 Ric Keele

17 848 Wranglers Little Step Nathan Kent 197.00 Nicole Kent

18 492 Babys Gotta Secret Eric La Porte 196.50 Melissa Burnett

19 930 Ledgendary Bellablue James P (Patrick) Turner 190.00 Faith Rankin

20 761 Fine Red Jersey Michael Bernert 0.00 Sandra Sicilia


